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Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 26, wk starting 27/01/2025)
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11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM
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Mo

Self-Directed Study, Wk 26
Module: Self Directed Study

Self-Directed Study, Wk 26
Module: Self Directed Study

Tue

Lecture, Wk 26

Module: BUS7B48 (HRM

in Context)
Staff: Ebenezer, Deborah

Room: B118 Lecture
Theatre

Self-Directed Study, Wk 26
Module: Self Directed Study

Wed

Lecture, Wk 26

Module: BUS7B55
(Conceptualising
Leadership in Healthcare)
Staff: Malinga, Teresa;
Newman, Jill

Room: C124 | ecture
Theatre

Thu

30/01/2025 | 29/01/2025 |28/01/2025 | 27/01/2025

(Dissertation)

Online Lecture, Wk 26
Module: BUS7B63

Staff: Corcoran, Mary

Self-Directed Study, Wk 26
Module: Self Directed Study

Friday
31/01/2025

Lecture, Wk 26

Module: BUS7B56

(Professional Practice
and Strategy
Implementation in the
Context of Healthcare
Management)

Staff: Cottam, Kayleigh;
Malinga, Teresa;
Newman, Jill

Room: B105

Self-Directed Study, Wk 26
Module: Self Directed Study
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Mo

Self-Directed Study, Wk 27
Module: Self Directed Study

Self-Directed Study, Wk 27
Module: Self Directed Study

Tue

Lecture, Wk 27

Module: BUS7B48 (HRM

in Context)
Staff: Ebenezer, Deborah

Room: B118 Lecture
Theatre

Self-Directed Study, Wk 27
Module: Self Directed Study

Wed

Lecture, Wk 27

Module: BUS7B55
(Conceptualising
Leadership in Healthcare)
Staff: Malinga, Teresa;
Newman, Jill

Room: C124 | ecture
Theatre

Thu

06/02/2025 05/02/2025 |04/02/2025 | 03/02/2025

(Dissertation)

Online Lecture, Wk 27
Module: BUS7B63

Staff: Corcoran, Mary

Self-Directed Study, Wk 27
Module: Self Directed Study

Friday
07/02/2025

Lecture, Wk 27

Module: BUS7B56

(Professional Practice
and Strategy
Implementation in the
Context of Healthcare
Management)

Staff: Cottam, Kayleigh;
Malinga, Teresa;
Newman, Jill

Room: B105

Self-Directed Study, Wk 27
Module: Self Directed Study
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Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 28, wk starting 10/02/2025)
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04:00PM
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08:00PM

Mo

Self-Directed Study, Wk 28
Module: Self Directed Study

Self-Directed Study, Wk 28
Module: Self Directed Study

Tue

Lecture, Wk 28

Module: BUS7B48 (HRM

in Context)
Staff: Ebenezer, Deborah

Room: B118 Lecture
Theatre

Self-Directed Study, Wk 28
Module: Self Directed Study

Wed

Lecture, Wk 28

Module: BUS7B55
(Conceptualising
Leadership in Healthcare)
Staff: Malinga, Teresa;
Newman, Jill

Room: C124 | ecture
Theatre

Thu

13/02/2025| 12/02/2025 11/02/2025 | 10/02/2025

(Dissertation)

Online Lecture, Wk 28
Module: BUS7B63

Staff: Corcoran, Mary

Self-Directed Study, Wk 28
Module: Self Directed Study

Friday
14/02/2025

Lecture, Wk 28

Module: BUS7B56

(Professional Practice
and Strategy
Implementation in the
Context of Healthcare
Management)

Staff: Cottam, Kayleigh;
Malinga, Teresa;
Newman, Jill

Room: B105

Self-Directed Study, Wk 28
Module: Self Directed Study
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Q (V] (HRM in Management)
5 (@) Context Staff: Rozario, Tom
= ED Staff: Room: K01
— Jones,
Simon
Room:
B118
Lecture
Theatre
o) Lecture, Wk 29
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Q —
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02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Friday
21/02/2025

Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 29

Module:
BUS7B56
(Professio
nal
Practice
and

Strateqy
Implement
ation in

the
Context of
Healthcar
e

Managem
ent

Staff:
Cottam,
Kayleigh;
Malinga,
Teresa;
Newman,
Jill
Room:
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Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 30, wk starting 24/02/2025)
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02:00PM
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Self-Directed Study, Wk 30
Module: Self Directed Study

Self-Directed Study, Wk 30
Module: Self Directed Study

Tuesday | Mo

Lecture, Wk 30

Module: BUS7B48
(HRM in Context)
Staff: Ebenezer,
Deborah
Room:B118 | ecture
Theatre

Self-Directed Study, Wk 30
Module: Self Directed Study

Wed

26/02/2025 | 25/02/2025 | 2410212025

Lecture, Wk 30

Module: BUS7B55
(Conceptualising
Leadership in
Healthcare)

Staff: Malinga, Teresa;
Newman, Jill

Room: C124 Lecture
Theatre

Thu

27/02/2025

Online Lecture, Wk 30

Module: BUS7B63
(Dissertation)

Staff: Corcoran, Mary

Self-Directed Study, Wk 30
Module: Self Directed Study

Friday
28/02/2025

Lecture, Wk 30

Module: BUS7B56
(Professional Practice
and Strateqy
Implementation in the
Context of Healthcare
Management)

Staff: Newman, Jill
Room:B105

Self-Directed Study, Wk 30
Module: Self Directed Study
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02:00PM
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05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Friday
07/03/2025

Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 31

Module:
BUS7B56
(Professio
nal
Practice
and

Strateqy
Implement
ation in

the
Context of
Healthcar
e

Managem
ent

Staff:
Newman,
Jill
Room:
B105
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12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Self-Directed Study, Wk 32
Module: Self Directed Study

Self-Directed Study, Wk 32
Module: Self Directed Study

Tuesday | Mo

Lecture, Wk 32

Module: BUS7B48
(HRM in Context)
Staff: Ebenezer,
Deborah
Room:B118 | ecture
Theatre

Self-Directed Study, Wk 32
Module: Self Directed Study

Wed

12/03/2025 |11/03/2025 | 100312025

Lecture, Wk 32

Module: BUS7B55
(Conceptualising
Leadership in
Healthcare)

Staff: Malinga, Teresa;
Newman, Jill

Room: C124 Lecture
Theatre

Thu

13/03/2025

Online Lecture, Wk 32

Module: BUS7B63
(Dissertation)

Staff: Corcoran, Mary

Self-Directed Study, Wk 32
Module: Self Directed Study
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Thursday
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Self-Directed Study, Wk 32
Module: Self Directed Study

Fri
14/03/2025
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Friday
14/03/2025

Lecture, Wk 32

Module: BUS7B56
(Professional Practice
and Strateqy
Implementation in the
Context of Healthcare
Management)

Staff: Newman, Jill
Room: B105

Page 15, published 21/12/2024 04:31:44 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling


m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
r53.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 33, wk starting 17/03/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
o & Self-Directed Study, Wk 33 Self-Directed Study, Wk 33
2 % Module: Self Directed Study Module: Self Directed Study
x | | |
Lecture, Wk 33 ProjMan & INSEAP Tutorials Group 1 MBA/
. HCM HCM/ProjMan
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Page 16, published 21/12/2024 04:31:44 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
r58.pdf
r58.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
r58.pdf
r58.pdf
r58.pdf
m969189.pdf
m969189.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969190.pdf
m969190.pdf
m969190.pdf
r2543396.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
r83.pdf
r83.pdf

CELCAT

web publisher

TT_ 2425 live
Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 33, wk starting 17/03/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 33
Module:
%‘ L0 BUS7B55
o N (Conceptu
0 o alising
Q Q Le_adershi
c M pin
- O Healthcar
0 > e
; — Staff:
Newman,
Jill
Room:
Ci124
Lecture
Theatre
5 § Online Lecture, Wk 33 Self-Directed Study, Wk 33
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Friday
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Tutorials
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e required)
, Wk 33
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BUS7B56
(Professio
nal
Practice
and

Strateqy
Implement
ation in

the
Context of
Healthcar
e

Managem
ent

Staff:
Newman,
Jill
Room:
B105
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m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
r53.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 34, wk starting 24/03/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM | 10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Self-Directed Study, Wk 34
Module: Self Directed Study

Self-Directed Study, Wk 34
Module: Self Directed Study

Tuesday | Mo

Lecture, Wk 34

Module: BUS7B48
(HRM in Context)
Staff: Ebenezer,
Deborah
Room:B118 | ecture
Theatre

Self-Directed Study, Wk 34
Module: Self Directed Study

Wed

26/03/2025 | 25/03/2025 | 2410312025

Lecture, Wk 34

Module: BUS7B55
(Conceptualising
Leadership in
Healthcare)

Staff: Malinga, Teresa;
Newman, Jill

Room: C124 Lecture
Theatre

Thu

27/03/2025

Online Lecture, Wk 34

Module: BUS7B63
(Dissertation)

Staff: Corcoran, Mary

Self-Directed Study, Wk 34
Module: Self Directed Study

Friday
28/03/2025

Lecture, Wk 34

Module: BUS7B56
(Professional Practice
and Strateqy
Implementation in the
Context of Healthcare
Management)

Staff: Newman, Jill
Room:B105

Self-Directed Study, Wk 34
Module: Self Directed Study
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m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
r58.pdf
r58.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
r83.pdf
r83.pdf
m969191.pdf
m969191.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
r53.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 35, wk starting 31/03/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM | 10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Mo

31/03/2025

Self-Directed Study, Wk 35
Module: Self Directed Study

Self-Directed Study, Wk 35
Module: Self Directed Study

Tuesday

Lecture, Wk 35

Module: BUS7B48 (HRM

in Context)
Staff: Ebenezer, Deborah

Room: B118 Lecture
Theatre

INSEAP Tutorials Group 1 MBA/HCM/
ProjMan
Tutorials (attendance required), Wk 35

Modules: BUS7B45 (Creative Change
and Innovation) ; BUS7B48 (HRM in
Context); BUS7B57 (Resourcing and
Talent Management)

Staff: Rozario, Tom

Room: KO1

Wed

Lecture, Wk 35

Module: BUS7B55
(Conceptualising
Leadership in Healthcare)

Staff: Malinga, Teresa;
Newman, Jill

Room: C124 Lecture
Theatre

Thu
03/04/12025| 02/04/2025 | 01/04/2025

(Dissertation)

Online Lecture, Wk 35
Module: BUS7B63

Staff: Corcoran, Mary

Self-Directed Study, Wk 35
Module: Self Directed Study

Friday
04/04/2025

Lecture, Wk 35

Module: BUS7B56
(Professional Practice
and Strategy
Implementation in the
Context of Healthcare
Management)

Staff: Newman, Jill
Room: B105

Self-Directed Study, Wk 35
Module: Self Directed Study
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m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
r58.pdf
r58.pdf
m969189.pdf
m969189.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969190.pdf
m969190.pdf
r2543396.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
r83.pdf
r83.pdf
m969191.pdf
m969191.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
r53.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 36, wk starting 07/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:.00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM
n
0 q Self-Directed Study, Wk 36 Self-Directed Study, Wk 36
N
2 g Module: Self Directed Study Module: Self Directed Study
Q
o
Lecture, Wk 36 ProjMan & Self-Directed Study, Wk 36
Module: BUS7B48 HCM Module: Self Directed Study
(HRM in Context) Tutorials
Staff: Ebenezer, (attendanc
N Deborah e required)
> N Room:B118 Lecture , Wk 36
© O Theatre Module:
A BUS7B48
o Y (HRM in
S @) Context
= Staff:
I_ 8 Jones,
Simon
Room:
B118
Lecture
Theatre
o) Lecture, Wk 36
QV Module: BUS7B55
o) o (Conceptualising
o Y Leadership in
< Healthcare)
; (@] Staff: Malinga, Teresa;
a Newman, Jill
) Room: C124 Lecture

Theatre
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m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
r58.pdf
r58.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
r58.pdf
r58.pdf
r58.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
r83.pdf
r83.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 36, wk starting 07/04/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 36
Module:
%‘ L0 BUS7B55
o N (Conceptu
0 o alising
Q Q Le_adershi
c < pin
- O Healthcar
0 > e
; O Staff:
Newman,
Jill
Room:
Ci124
Lecture
Theatre
5 § Online Lecture, Wk 36 Self-Directed Study, Wk 36
c S Module: BUS7B63 Module: Self Directed Study
- o (Dissertation)
S Staff: Corcoran, Mary
o) Lecture, Wk 36 Self-Directed Study, Wk 36
N Module: BUS7B56 Module: Self Directed Study
c>5‘ o (Professional Practice
ro] Q and Strateqy
- < Implementation in the
e Context of Healthcare
L ; Management)
— Staff: Newman, Jill

Room:B105
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m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
r83.pdf
r83.pdf
r83.pdf
m969191.pdf
m969191.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
r53.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 36, wk starting 07/04/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Friday
11/04/2025

Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 36

Module:
BUS7B56
(Professio
nal
Practice
and

Strateqy
Implement
ation in

the
Context of
Healthcar
e

Managem
ent

Staff:
Newman,
Jill
Room:
B105
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m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
r53.pdf

TT_2425 live CELCATEH

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 37, wk starting 14/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Fri

18/04/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 37
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web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 38, wk starting 21/04/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 38

Tue

22/04/2025 | 21/04/2025

University closed
Unavailable, Wk 38
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TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 39, wk starting 28/04/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

n
0 q Self-Directed Study, Wk 39 Self-Directed Study, Wk 39

N
2 g Module: Self Directed Study Module: Self Directed Study

- | |

N

Lecture, Wk 39 ProjMan & INSEAP Tutorials Group 1 MBA/
. HCM HCM/ProjMan
Module: BUS7B48 . . .
(HRM in—Context) (Taut:ggg::nc ':I;gtorlals (attendance required), Wk
Staff: Ebenezer, .

Lo Deborah e\;\(/agusl,rgd) Modules: BUS7BA45 (Creative
> (N Room: B118 Lecture " Change and Innovation); BUS7B48
© O Theatre Module: (HRM in Context) BUS7B57
-8 Q BUS7B48 (Resourcing and Talent
Q <t (HRM in Management)

5 (@) Context Staff: Rozario, Tom
= a Staff: Room: K01
Jones,
N Simon
Room:
B118
Lecture
Theatre

o) Lecture, Wk 39

N Module: BUS7B55
o) @) (Conceptualising
o Y Leadership in

< Healthcare)

; (@] Staff: Malinga, Teresa;

5 Newman, Jill

™M Room: C124 Lecture

Theatre
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r58.pdf
r58.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
r58.pdf
r58.pdf
r58.pdf
m969189.pdf
m969189.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969187.pdf
m969190.pdf
m969190.pdf
m969190.pdf
r2543396.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
r83.pdf
r83.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 39, wk starting 28/04/2025)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM
Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 39
Module:
%‘ L0 BUS7B55
o N (Conceptu
0 o alising
Q Q Le_adershi
c < pin
- O Healthcar
QS e
; ™M Staff:
Newman,
Jill
Room:
Ci124
Lecture
Theatre
5 § Online Lecture, Wk 39 Self-Directed Study, Wk 39
c 3 Module: BUS7B63 Module: Self Directed Study
—_ © (Dissertation)
g Staff: Corcoran, Mary
o) Lecture, Wk 39 Self-Directed Study, Wk 39
N Module: BUS7B56 Module: Self Directed Study
c>5‘ o (Professional Practice
ro] Q and Strateqy
- LN Implementation in the
e Context of Healthcare
L N Management)
l®) Staff: Newman, Jill

Room:B105
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m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
m969566.pdf
r83.pdf
r83.pdf
r83.pdf
m969191.pdf
m969191.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
r53.pdf

TT_ 2425 live

CELCAT

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 39, wk starting 28/04/2025)

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

Friday
02/05/2025

Tutorials
(attendanc
e required)
, Wk 39

Module:
BUS7B56
(Professio
nal
Practice
and

Strateqy
Implement
ation in

the
Context of
Healthcar
e

Managem
ent

Staff:
Newman,
Jill
Room:
B105
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m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
m969568.pdf
r53.pdf

TT_2425 live CELCATEH

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 40, wk starting 05/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

05/05/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 40
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TT_2425 live CELCATEH

web publisher

Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 43, wk starting 26/05/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

26/05/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 43
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TT 2425 live CELCAT

web publisher
Group timetable - MBA Health Management - Full Time - Feb 25 cohort (Wk 4, wk starting 25/08/2025)

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM

Mo

25/08/2025

Bank Holiday
Unavailable, Wk 4
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